P06000125689

(Re	questor's Name)	
(ive	questor s rearrie)	
(Ad	ldress)	
V V	(a1003)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•		
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	_	_
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400080302114

10/02/06 -- 01031 -- 015 ** 78.75

06 OCT -2 PN 3: 32

CÖVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	JC. TE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	
☐ \$70.00 ☐ S \$78.75 Filing Fee	S78.75 S87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Cop & Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: BRENDA J. D. Name 1515 Huntingt	OUNCAN e (Printed or typed)
ROCKLEDGE dty 321-961-	FLOQUDA 32955, State & Zip - ((24) Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	riE()	:. **
ARTICLE I NAME	06 001 2 Pit 3: 32	
The name of the corporation shall be:	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	
SHOPTMT, INC.	" LECTION SEE. FLORIDA	-
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
1515 Huntington Lane #321		
ROCKLEDGE, FLORIDA 32955		<u></u> .
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	LATE T CHÂTE ALLA	
To sell wholesale AND Retail jewelry, Gift items FOR PROFIT.	HAIS, 1-SHILLS AND	
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is:		
		~
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):		
BRENDA J. Duncan ~ president and to	2easuler	
ANNAMARIE TAYLOR NVICE - PRESIDENT		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the r	registered agent is:	
BRENDA J. Duncan 1515 Huntington lane # 321		
Rockledge, Florida 32955	¥****	= : <u>-</u>
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		_
DRENDA J. Duncan		-
1515 Huntington lane #321 Rockledge, Florida 32955		<u></u>
**************************************	**************************************	i bile
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree		· · -
(Alex Dast)	9-28-06	
Signature/Registered Agent	9-28-06 Date	6-1 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -
/ renda Li	9-28-06	
Signature/Incorporator	Date	, *#* *